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Women / 3 / Younger
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kate Taylor3096
Peninsula

9.150 9.650 9.4009.225 37.425
10T 2 3 2 1 

1 

Sara Kusumoto3088
Peninsula

9.275 9.700 9.1759.250 37.400
6 1 2 6 2T

2T

Paloma Akiwenzie3031
Golden Bear

9.375 9.350 9.3259.350 37.400
3 6T 1 3 2T

2T

Shayla Wong3097
Peninsula

9.600 9.450 9.2009.025 37.275
1 4 6 5 4 

4 

Emer Gallagher3084
Peninsula

9.400 9.250 9.4758.950 37.075
2 8 8 1 5 

5 

Emmaline Dotson3083
Peninsula

9.300 9.400 9.1509.100 36.950
4T 5 5 7 6 

6 

Madeline Dang3081
Peninsula

9.150 9.350 9.0009.200 36.700
10T 6T 4 9 7 

7 

Elle Hatamiya3034
Golden Bear

9.175 9.500 9.2508.600 36.525
9 3 11 4 8 

8 

Sydney Maravillas3091
Peninsula

9.225 9.200 9.1258.825 36.375
7T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Abby Miller3037
Golden Bear

9.225 9.000 8.7759.000 36.000
7T 10 7 11 10 

10 

Hannah Morgan3045
GymStars Modesto

9.300 8.700 8.8508.850 35.700
4T 11 9 10 11 

11 

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meets by  Josie


